Nombre Blackjack
Back Blackjack
Blackjack Side Bet Suite
Cards of Ra Jacks or Better
Classic Blackjack Multihand 6 Deck
Classic Blackjack Picture-Perfect Bonus
Classic Blackjack Six Deck MGS
Classic Blackjack with Noble Diamonds
Classic Blackjack with Perfect-11
Classic Blackjack with Sweetheart 16
Classic Blackjack with Ten 20
First Person BlackJack

Significativo
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Si

RTP
104,01%
97,81%
87,29%
95,74%
96,36%
96,69%
92,58%
96,43%
89,50%
98,97%
95,91%



