Nombre Blackjack	Significativo	RTP
Back Blackjack	No	104,01%
Blackjack Side Bet Suite	No	97,81%
Cards of Ra Jacks or Better	No	87,29%
Classic Blackjack Multihand 6 Deck	No	95,74%
Classic Blackjack Picture-Perfect Bonus	No	96,36%
Classic Blackjack Six Deck MGS	No	96,69%
Classic Blackjack with Noble Diamonds	No	92,58%
Classic Blackjack with Perfect-11	No	96,43%
Classic Blackjack with Sweetheart 16	No	89,50%
Classic Blackjack with Ten 20	No	98,97%
First Person BlackJack	Si	95,91%